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80 PASSEI“ RESULTADO GERAL
. CONTROIL
8o PASSEIO CICLISTICO DE S.A.DO CRONOMETRAGEM
AVENTUREIRO
S.A.DO AVENTUREIRO 18/06/2024 10:34:15
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S cidade
1o COMP"\Q'QS'SUB' 00036 Eigg%HENR'QUE ALVES DO 1 01:44:09.161 SAO JOAO NEPO
. COMP-MAS- » . .
2 COMPMAS 00010 ES GLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT 1 01:44:17.862 SAO JOSE DO V
. COMP-MAS- .
3 O MAS 00009 EE1 wELKER MAIA 1 01:45:03.967 MAR DE ESPANH
. COMP-MAS- . . . .
4 COMPMAS: o019 B Lucas BAIRO DE sOUZA 1 01:47:04.438 ALEM PARAIBA
50 COMP"\Q'QS'SUB' 00039 FYLLYPE LYRA 1 01:47:16.652 CARMO
. COMP-MAS- o
6 O MAS 00097 E¥1 MARGELINO GOMES MACHADO 1 01:47:33.770 BICAS
7o COMP-MAS-— 4,14 E& MARCOS DE SOUZA MARQUES 1 01:49:33.840 ALEM PARAIBA
MASTER-A
go  COMP-MAS- 16 EE1 RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA 1 01:50:50.973 SAO JOSE DO V
MASTER-A
9° COMP"\G”'QS'SUB' 00090 E& |TALO MATHEUS 1 01:53:20.055 ALEM PARAIBA
100 COMP-MAS-— 5,15 B3 TIAGO MARCELINO DA SILVA 1 01:56:23.237 SENADOR CORTE
MASTER-A
110 COMP-MAS-— 5544 GERSON PRIORI MAGIOLI 1 01:56:25.469 MAR DE ESPANH
MASTER-A
. COMP—I\éIg\S—SUB— 00057 EE] CAIO DO NASCIMENTO THEODORO | | 0 cc s BICAS
. COMP-MAS- . i 10
130 COMPMAS 000t MARCELO GIELO 1 02:00:13.955 SAO JOAO NEPO
140 COMP-MAS- " 50s EE] ANTONIO ROSA DA SILVA 1 02:0056.857 SUMIDOURO
MASTER-A
. COMP-MAS- L
150 COMPMAS™ ooo94 B ALOISIO FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 02:01:00.462 BICAS
. COMP-MAS- L
16r  COMPMAS ooots B THALES GOMES 1 02:01:01.839 BICAS
17 C,v%'\g';'EMFﬁg' 00024 B2 THIAGO DAMASCENO CACADOR 1 = 02:03:18.176 SANTO ANTONIO
1ge COMP-MAS- 15 EE] FABRIZIO PARREIRA DIAS COSTA 1 02:05:34.410 SAPUCAIA
MASTER-B
. COMP-MAS- .
190 COMPMAS oooos B REMILDO FREITAS 1 02:0855.292 SUMIDOLRO
200 COMP-MAS- 5057 B8 RICHEL FRANGA DA SILVA 1 02:11:31.723 SAO JOSE DO V
MASTER-B
. COMP-MAS- o
21 O MAS o009 K1 ANDRE LUIZ AZARO 1 02:13:09.305 JUIZ DE FORA
spe COMP-MAS- . F&y WELLINGTONLOPES DEMEDEIROS | (oo 1o BICAS
MASTER-C
oge  COMP-MAS- 4,503 EE | UCIANO VICENTE DA SILVA 1 02:13:56.185 TEREOPOLIS
MASTER-B
. COMP-MAS- .
2ae GOMEMAS 00087 E=3 MICHEL MACHADO MINATELI 1 02:1551.728 BICAS
25° C,v%'\g';'EMFﬁg' 00092 52 ANDERSON MADEIRA DA SILVA 1 02:16:26.523 ALEM PARAIBA
. COMP-MAS- -
2ee GOMEMAS 00035 ES1 EDNALDO LOPES MOREIRA 1 02:17:01.769 CARMO
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00013
00091
00022
00029
00017
00034
00020
00095
00023
00021
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00025
00012
00032
00028

00038

RESULTADO GERAL

8o PASSEIO CICLISTICO DE S.A.DO

AVENTUREIRO

S.A.DO AVENTUREIRO
Nome do Atleta

GUILHERME ROSA SANTOS
ELIZANDRO JOSE PINHEIRO
DONIZETE OLIVEIRA

JOSIMAR RANGEL RIBAMAR
RONDNELLE QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO FREITAS DA SILVA

VITOR JORDAO DE OLIVEIRA
HAROLDO XAVIER DA SILVA

FERNANDO BARBOSA VIEIRA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
RAMOS

VILMAR SERAFIM ALVES

MARCOS FALCON FRAGOSO
RENAN COSTA MARQUES

CEIR MATURANO RAMOS
VANDERSON GUINANCIO PEREIRA

LUAN CARLOTA CORDEIRO
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\Y

1

Tempo

02:17:44.396
02:21:59.523
02:25:27.232
02:35:46.783
02:38:30.610
02:40:30.140
02:44:17.947
02:44:31.357
02:45:11.813
02:58:13.696
03:01:22.737
03:01:26.973
01:27:13.727
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

18/06/2024 10:34:15

S

DCT
DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade

TERESOPOLIS
CARMO

SAO JOSE DOV
NOVA IGUAGU
TERESOPOLIS
JUIZ DE FORA
QUEIMADOS
TERESOPOLIS
TERESOPOLIS
QUEIMADOS
QUEIMADOS
TERESOPOLIS
MAR DE ESPANH
TERESOPOLIS
SAO GONGALO

BICAS



